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Degree(Subject) MA URDU

3745

3998

4399

AANSA AMAN

Shahar Bano Khurshed

Muhammad Zulqarnain

PRIVATE

PUNJAB COLLEGE PHYSICAL
EDUCATION AND MANAGEMENT
SCIENCE KOT ADDU

SIR SYED COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION AND SPORTS
SCIENCES, 14-B CIVIL LINES,
JAUHARABAD

673

671

654

1st

2nd

3rd

Top Positions In MA,MSc

Roll No. Name & Father's Name
of the Candidate

Institution/District Obtained
Marks

Per.
(%) Position

AMAN ULLAH

Khurshed Ahmed

Abdul Rehman

 67.30

 67.10

 65.40

Statistical Analysis

Appeard Pass FailCategory
No Per  % Per  %No

1659

394

1265

1139

236

903

 68.66

 59.90

 71.38

520

158

362

 31.34

 40.10

 28.62

Overall

Male

Female
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Degree(Subject) MA ENGLISH

7938

7486

6951

Hiba Ahmad

AREEJ FATIMA

HAFSA ZAHID

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

607

601

594

1st

2nd

3rd

Roll No. Name & Father's Name
of the Candidate

Institution/District Obtained
Marks

Per.
(%) Position

Naeem Ahmad

MAZHAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ZAHID

 60.70

 60.10

 59.40

Statistical Analysis

Appeard Pass FailCategory
No Per  % Per  %No

1010

187

823

111

7

104

 10.99

 3.74

 12.64

899

180

719

 89.01

 96.26

 87.36

Overall

Male

Female
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Degree(Subject) MA ISLAMIC STUDIES

12936

13475

13357

MUHAMMAD AMMAR

Muhammad Faizan Ashraf

Mudassir Rashid

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

665

655

642

1st

2nd

3rd

Roll No. Name & Father's Name
of the Candidate

Institution/District Obtained
Marks

Per.
(%) Position

ADIL

Muhammad Younas Cheema

Abdul Rashid

 66.50

 65.50

 64.20

Statistical Analysis

Appeard Pass FailCategory
No Per  % Per  %No

658

123

535

279

47

232

 42.40

 38.21

 43.36

379

76

303

 57.60

 61.79

 56.64

Overall

Male

Female
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Degree(Subject)

Degree(Subject)

MA Political Science

MA Physical Education

14618

14619

Muhammad Bilal Ahmad

Syed Rehman Hayder Shah

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

644

605

1st

2nd

Roll No.

Roll No.

Name & Father's Name
of the Candidate

Name & Father's Name
of the Candidate

Institution/District

Institution/District

Obtained
Marks

Obtained
Marks

Per.
(%)

Per.
(%)

Position

Position

Falak Sher

Mubarak Ali Shah

 64.40

 60.50

Statistical Analysis

Appeard Pass FailCategory
No Per  % Per  %No

220

152

68

100

68

32

 45.45

 44.74

 47.06

120

84

36

 54.55

 55.26

 52.94

Overall

Male

Female



Statistical Analysis of Result
MA/MSc Part Wise / Composite 1st Annual Examination 2021

Government College University, Faisalabad
Controller of Examinations

Powered By: IT Section (CE) GC University, Faisalabad

Degree(Subject) MA Physical Education

5748

5746

5744

Sana Nawaz

Mehrooba Zulfiqar

Areeba Nisar

PUNJAB COLLEGE PHYSICAL
EDUCATION AND MANAGEMENT
SCIENCE KOT ADDU

PUNJAB COLLEGE PHYSICAL
EDUCATION AND MANAGEMENT
SCIENCE KOT ADDU

PUNJAB COLLEGE PHYSICAL
EDUCATION AND MANAGEMENT
SCIENCE KOT ADDU

762

746

745

1st

2nd

3rd

Muhammad Nawaz

Zulfiqar Ali

Nisar Ahmad

 76.20

 74.60

 74.50

Statistical Analysis

Appeard Pass FailCategory
No Per  % Per  %No

1592

521

1071

1456

426

1030

 91.46

 81.77

 96.17

136

95

41

 8.54

 18.23

 3.83

Overall

Male

Female
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Degree(Subject) MA Punjabi

8373

8363

8361

MOMINA MANZOOR

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

802

789

786

1st

2nd

3rd

Roll No. Name & Father's Name
of the Candidate

Institution/District Obtained
Marks

Per.
(%) Position

MANZOOR AHMAD

HAQ NAWAZ

WALI DAD

 80.20

 78.90

 78.60

Statistical Analysis

Appeard Pass FailCategory
No Per  % Per  %No

36

18

18

32

16

16

 88.89

 88.89

 88.89

4

2

2

 11.11

 11.11

 11.11

Overall

Male

Female
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Degree(Subject) MA History

8584

8619

8618

AQILA HAFEEZ

NUSRAT BANO

NIMRA SARWAR

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

742

675

670

1st

2nd

3rd

Roll No. Name & Father's Name
of the Candidate

Institution/District Obtained
Marks

Per.
(%) Position

HAFEEZ AHMAD

MUKHTAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

 74.20

 67.50

 67.00

Statistical Analysis

Appeard Pass FailCategory
No Per  % Per  %No

91

61

30

61

41

20

 67.03

 67.21

 66.67

30

20

10

 32.97

 32.79

 33.33

Overall

Male

Female



Statistical Analysis of Result
MA/MSc Part Wise / Composite 1st Annual Examination 2021

Government College University, Faisalabad
Controller of Examinations

Powered By: IT Section (CE) GC University, Faisalabad

Degree(Subject) MA PAKISTAN STUDIES

9209

8989

9242

MAJEED ULLAH

GHULAM QADAR

BABAR ALI

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

689

653

650

1st

2nd

3rd

Roll No. Name & Father's Name
of the Candidate

Institution/District Obtained
Marks

Per.
(%) Position

LAL KHAN

ISHAQ

GHULAM QADAR

 68.90

 65.30

 65.00

Statistical Analysis

Appeard Pass FailCategory
No Per  % Per  %No

244

133

111

216

117

99

 88.52

 87.97

 89.19

28

16

12

 11.48

 12.03

 10.81

Overall

Male

Female
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Degree(Subject) MA International Relation

9413

9412

9418

SAEED

TAHA SHABBIR

Shahzab Akram

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

633

557

548

1st

2nd

3rd

Roll No. Name & Father's Name
of the Candidate

Institution/District Obtained
Marks

Per.
(%) Position

HAFIZ GUL MUHAMMAD MEMON

SYED SHABBIR AHMED

Muhammad Akram

 63.30

 55.70

 54.80

Statistical Analysis

Appeard Pass FailCategory
No Per  % Per  %No

109

79

30

47

35

12

 43.12

 44.30

 40.00

62

44

18

 56.88

 55.70

 60.00

Overall

Male

Female
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Degree(Subject) MA Education

12185

10478

10597

Nageen Fatima

Ayesha Rafique

Madhia Anam

SUPERIOR COLLEGE, SAHIWAL
ROAD, ARIFWALA

SHIBLEE COLLEGE OF
COMMERCE, KOH-I-NOOR TOWN
, FSD

UNITED COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION, LAYYAH

1069

1064

1044

1st

2nd

3rd

Roll No. Name & Father's Name
of the Candidate

Institution/District Obtained
Marks

Per.
(%) Position

Allah Ditta

Rafique Ahmed

Bisharat Ali

 76.36

 76.00

 74.57

Statistical Analysis

Appeard Pass FailCategory
No Per  % Per  %No

2539

541

1998

2307

458

1849

 90.86

 84.66

 92.54

232

83

149

 9.14

 15.34

 7.46

Overall

Male

Female
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Degree(Subject) MA Fine Art

6270

6249

6247

Iqra Akram

Muqaddas Fatima

Saima Tabasam

MUSLIM INSTITUTE OF
EDUCATION, ANAR KALI BAZAR,
MANGAT ROAD, HAFIZABAD

MUSLIM INSTITUTE OF
EDUCATION, ANAR KALI BAZAR,
MANGAT ROAD, HAFIZABAD

MUSLIM INSTITUTE OF
EDUCATION, ANAR KALI BAZAR,
MANGAT ROAD, HAFIZABAD

829

779

767

1st

2nd

3rd

Roll No. Name & Father's Name
of the Candidate

Institution/District Obtained
Marks

Per.
(%) Position

Muhammad Akram

Mian Mehmood

Muhammad Husain

 82.90

 77.90

 76.70

Statistical Analysis

Appeard Pass FailCategory
No Per  % Per  %No

39

5

34

23

1

22

 58.97

 20.00

 64.71

16

4

12

 41.03

 80.00

 35.29

Overall

Male

Female
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Degree(Subject) MSc Chemistry

4509

4462

4508

Asifa Khan

Taimoor Riasat

Misbah Khurshid

STANDRED SCINCE
COLLEGE,JASSAR BYPASS,
NAROWAL

ST. MARY&#39;S COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION & ADVANCE
STUDIES, GUJRANWALA

STANDRED SCINCE
COLLEGE,JASSAR BYPASS,
NAROWAL

894

881

876

1st

2nd

3rd

Roll No. Name & Father's Name
of the Candidate

Institution/District Obtained
Marks

Per.
(%) Position

Altaf Hussain

Riasat Ali

Khurshid Ahmad

 74.50

 73.42

 73.00

Statistical Analysis

Appeard Pass FailCategory
No Per  % Per  %No

57

9

48

52

8

44

 91.23

 88.89

 91.67

5

1

4

 8.77

 11.11

 8.33

Overall

Male

Female
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Degree(Subject) MSc Applied Psychology

9964

9966

9968

Zukhruff Tahir

Sumaira Akhter

Muqaddas Ramzan

Gojra jinnah college of
commerce and science gojra

Gojra jinnah college of
commerce and science gojra

Gojra jinnah college of
commerce and science gojra

895

867

865

1st

2nd

3rd

Roll No. Name & Father's Name
of the Candidate

Institution/District Obtained
Marks

Per.
(%) Position

Muhammad Tahir Zia

Daniel Yousaf

Muhammad Ramzan

 74.58

 72.25

 72.08

Statistical Analysis

Appeard Pass FailCategory
No Per  % Per  %No

355

15

340

239

5

234

 67.32

 33.33

 68.82

116

10

106

 32.68

 66.67

 31.18

Overall

Male

Female
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Degree(Subject) MSc Mathematics

15226

15389

15390

KHOLA NOOR

Shehzeena Khalid

Shazia Tufail

PRIVATE

STANDRED SCINCE
COLLEGE,JASSAR BYPASS,
NAROWAL

STANDRED SCINCE
COLLEGE,JASSAR BYPASS,
NAROWAL

889

815

789

1st

2nd

3rd

Roll No. Name & Father's Name
of the Candidate

Institution/District Obtained
Marks

Per.
(%) Position

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

Khalid Azeez

Muhammad Tufail

 74.08

 67.92

 65.75

Statistical Analysis

Appeard Pass FailCategory
No Per  % Per  %No

100

22

78

29

4

25

 29.00

 18.18

 32.05

71

18

53

 71.00

 81.82

 67.95

Overall

Male

Female
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Degree(Subject) MSc Zoology

15676

15498

15678

Um-e-amara

Zainab Murtaza

Anam Shoukat

STANDRED SCINCE
COLLEGE,JASSAR BYPASS,
NAROWAL

SUPERIOR COLLEGE, MARRI
ROAD, (EXWISE COLLEGE
BUILDING), KAMOKE 

STANDRED SCINCE
COLLEGE,JASSAR BYPASS,
NAROWAL

915

889

882

1st

2nd

3rd

Roll No. Name & Father's Name
of the Candidate

Institution/District Obtained
Marks

Per.
(%) Position

Manzoor Ahmad

Ghulam Murtaza Mughal

Shoukat Ali

 76.25

 74.08

 73.50

Statistical Analysis

Appeard Pass FailCategory
No Per  % Per  %No

322

15

307

289

10

279

 89.75

 66.67

 90.88

33

5

28

 10.25

 33.33

 9.12

Overall

Male

Female


