

Controller of Examinations

Statistical Analysis of Result MA/MSc Part Wise / Composite 1st Annual Examination 2021

Top Positions In MA, MSc

Degree(Subject) MA URDU

Roll No.	Name & Father's Name of the Candidate	Institution/District	Obtained Marks	Per. (%)	Position
3745	AANSA AMAN AMAN ULLAH	PRIVATE	673	67.30	1st
3998	Shahar Bano Khurshed Khurshed Ahmed	PUNJAB COLLEGE PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND MANAGEMENT SCIENCE KOT ADDU	671	67.10	2nd
4399	Muhammad Zulqarnain Abdul Rehman	SIR SYED COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND SPORTS SCIENCES, 14-B CIVIL LINES, JAUHARABAD	654	65.40	3rd

Category	Appeard	Pass		Fail	
January 1	, ippedi d	No	Per %	No	Per %
Overall	1659	1139	68.66	520	31.34
Male	394	236	59.90	158	40.10
Female	1265	903	71.38	362	28.62



Statistical Analysis of Result MA/MSc Part Wise / Composite 1st Annual Examination 2021

Degree(Subject) MA ENGLISH

Roll No.	Name & Father's Name of the Candidate	Institution/District	Obtained Marks	Per. (%)	Position
7038	Hiba Ahmad Naeem Ahmad	PRIVATE	607	60.70	1st
7/86	AREEJ FATIMA MAZHAR ABBAS	PRIVATE	601	60.10	2nd
6051	HAFSA ZAHID MUHAMMAD ZAHID	PRIVATE	594	59.40	3rd

Statistical Analysis

Category	Appeard	Pass		Fail	
January 1	, ippedi d	No	Per %	No	Per %
Overall	1010	111	10.99	899	89.01
Male	187	7	3.74	180	96.26
Female	823	104	12.64	719	87.36



Statistical Analysis of Result MA/MSc Part Wise / Composite 1st Annual Examination 2021

Degree(Subject) MAISLAMIC STUDIES

Roll No.	Name & Father's Name of the Candidate	Institution/District	Obtained Marks	Per. (%)	Position
12936	MUHAMMAD AMMAR ADIL	PRIVATE	665	66.50	1st
13475	Muhammad Faizan Ashraf Muhammad Younas Cheema	PRIVATE	655	65.50	2nd
13357	Mudassir Rashid Abdul Rashid	PRIVATE	642	64.20	3rd

Statistical Analysis

Category	Appeard	Pass		Fail	
	, ippedi d	No	Per %	No	Per %
Overall	658	279	42.40	379	57.60
Male	123	47	38.21	76	61.79
Female	535	232	43.36	303	56.64



Controller of Examinations

Statistical Analysis of Result MA/MSc Part Wise / Composite 1st Annual Examination 2021

Degree(Subject) MA Political Science

Roll No.	Name & Father's Name of the Candidate	Institution/District	Obtained Marks	Per. (%)	Position
14618	Muhammad Bilal Ahmad Falak Sher	PRIVATE	644	64.40	1st
14619	Syed Rehman Hayder Shah Mubarak Ali Shah	PRIVATE	605	60.50	2nd

Statistical Analysis

Category	Appeard	Pass		Fail	
January 1	, ippodi d	No	Per %	No	Per %
Overall	220	100	45.45	120	54.55
Male	152	68	44.74	84	55.26
Female	68	32	47.06	36	52.94

Degree(Subject) MA Physical Education

Roll No. Name & Father's Name Institution/District of the Candidate	Obtained Marks	Per. (%)	Position
---	-------------------	----------	----------



Controller of Examinations

Statistical Analysis of Result MA/MSc Part Wise / Composite 1st Annual Examination 2021

Degree(Subject) MA Physical Education

5748	Sana Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz	PUNJAB COLLEGE PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND MANAGEMENT SCIENCE KOT ADDU	762	76.20	1st
5746	Mehrooba Zulfiqar Zulfiqar Ali	PUNJAB COLLEGE PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND MANAGEMENT SCIENCE KOT ADDU	746	74.60	2nd
5744	Areeba Nisar Nisar Ahmad	PUNJAB COLLEGE PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND MANAGEMENT SCIENCE KOT ADDU	745	74.50	3rd

Category	Appeard	Pass		Fail	
Jarogory	, ippour d	No	Per %	No	Per %
Overall	1592	1456	91.46	136	8.54
Male	521	426	81.77	95	18.23
Female	1071	1030	96.17	41	3.83



Statistical Analysis of Result MA/MSc Part Wise / Composite 1st Annual Examination 2021

Degree(Subject) MA Punjabi

Roll No.	Name & Father's Name of the Candidate	Institution/District	Obtained Marks	Per. (%)	Position
8373	MOMINA MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD	PRIVATE	802	80.20	1st
8363	MUHAMMAD AFZAL HAQ NAWAZ	PRIVATE	789	78.90	2nd
8361	MUHAMMAD SALEEM WALI DAD	PRIVATE	786	78.60	3rd

Category	Appeard	Pass		Fail	
Jarogory	, ippour d	No	Per %	No	Per %
Overall	36	32	88.89	4	11.11
Male	18	16	88.89	2	11.11
Female	18	16	88.89	2	11.11



Statistical Analysis of Result MA/MSc Part Wise / Composite 1st Annual Examination 2021

Degree(Subject) MA History

Roll No.	Name & Father's Name of the Candidate	Institution/District	Obtained Marks	Per. (%)	Position
8584	AQILA HAFEEZ HAFEEZ AHMAD	PRIVATE	742	74.20	1st
8610	NUSRAT BANO MUKHTAR AHMAD	PRIVATE	675	67.50	2nd
8618	NIMRA SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR	PRIVATE	670	67.00	3rd

Category	Appeard	Pass		Fail	
Jarogory	, ippour d	No	Per %	No	Per %
Overall	91	61	67.03	30	32.97
Male	61	41	67.21	20	32.79
Female	30	20	66.67	10	33.33



Statistical Analysis of Result MA/MSc Part Wise / Composite 1st Annual Examination 2021

Degree(Subject) MA PAKISTAN STUDIES

Roll No.	Name & Father's Name of the Candidate	Institution/District	Obtained Marks	Per. (%)	Position
9209	MAJEED ULLAH LAL KHAN	PRIVATE	689	68.90	1st
8989	GHULAM QADAR ISHAQ	PRIVATE	653	65.30	2nd
9242	BABAR ALI GHULAM QADAR	PRIVATE	650	65.00	3rd

Category	Appeard	Pass		Fail	
	, ippedi d	No	Per %	No	Per %
Overall	244	216	88.52	28	11.48
Male	133	117	87.97	16	12.03
Female	111	99	89.19	12	10.81



Controller of Examinations

Statistical Analysis of Result MA/MSc Part Wise / Composite 1st Annual Examination 2021

Degree(Subject) MA International Relation

Roll No.	Name & Father's Name of the Candidate	Institution/District	Obtained Marks	Per. (%)	Position
0/13	SAEED HAFIZ GUL MUHAMMAD MEMON	PRIVATE	633	63.30	1st
9412	TAHA SHABBIR SYED SHABBIR AHMED	PRIVATE	557	55.70	2nd
9/18	Shahzab Akram Muhammad Akram	PRIVATE	548	54.80	3rd

Statistical Analysis

Category	Appeard	Pa	Pass		Fail	
January 1	, ,pp = a. a.	No	Per %	No	Per %	
Overall	109	47	43.12	62	56.88	
Male	79	35	44.30	44	55.70	
Female	30	12	40.00	18	60.00	



Statistical Analysis of Result MA/MSc Part Wise / Composite 1st Annual Examination 2021

Degree(Subject) MA Education

Roll No.	Name & Father's Name of the Candidate	Institution/District	Obtained Marks	Per. (%)	Position
12185	Nageen Fatima Allah Ditta	SUPERIOR COLLEGE, SAHIWAL ROAD, ARIFWALA	1069	76.36	1st
10/78	Ayesha Rafique Rafique Ahmed	SHIBLEE COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, KOH-I-NOOR TOWN , FSD	1064	76.00	2nd
10597	Madhia Anam Bisharat Ali	UNITED COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, LAYYAH	1044	74.57	3rd

Category	Appeard	Pass		Fail	
Jarogory	rippodra	No	Per %	No	Per %
Overall	2539	2307	90.86	232	9.14
Male	541	458	84.66	83	15.34
Female	1998	1849	92.54	149	7.46



Statistical Analysis of Result MA/MSc Part Wise / Composite 1st Annual Examination 2021

Degree(Subject) MA Fine Art

Roll No.	Name & Father's Name of the Candidate	Institution/District	Obtained Marks	Per. (%)	Position
6270	Iqra Akram Muhammad Akram	MUSLIM INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, ANAR KALI BAZAR, MANGAT ROAD, HAFIZABAD	829	82.90	1st
6249	Muqaddas Fatima Mian Mehmood	MUSLIM INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, ANAR KALI BAZAR, MANGAT ROAD, HAFIZABAD	779	77.90	2nd
6247	Saima Tabasam Muhammad Husain	MUSLIM INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, ANAR KALI BAZAR, MANGAT ROAD, HAFIZABAD	767	76.70	3rd

Category	Appeard	Pass		Fail	
	, ,pp = a. a.	No	Per %	No	Per %
Overall	39	23	58.97	16	41.03
Male	5	1	20.00	4	80.00
Female	34	22	64.71	12	35.29



Statistical Analysis of Result MA/MSc Part Wise / Composite 1st Annual Examination 2021

Degree(Subject) MSc Chemistry

Roll No.	Name & Father's Name of the Candidate	Institution/District	Obtained Marks	Per. (%)	Position
4509	Asifa Khan Altaf Hussain	STANDRED SCINCE COLLEGE, JASSAR BYPASS, NAROWAL	894	74.50	1st
4462	Taimoor Riasat Riasat Ali	ST. MARY' S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION & ADVANCE STUDIES, GUJRANWALA	881	73.42	2nd
4508	Misbah Khurshid Khurshid Ahmad	STANDRED SCINCE COLLEGE, JASSAR BYPASS, NAROWAL	876	73.00	3rd

Statistical Analysis

Category	Appeard	Pass		Fail	
January 1	, ippedi d	No	Per %	No	Per %
Overall	57	52	91.23	5	8.77
Male	9	8	88.89	1	11.11
Female	48	44	91.67	4	8.33



Statistical Analysis of Result MA/MSc Part Wise / Composite 1st Annual Examination 2021

Degree(Subject) MSc Applied Psychology

Roll No.	Name & Father's Name of the Candidate	Institution/District	Obtained Marks	Per. (%)	Position
9964	Zukhruff Tahir Muhammad Tahir Zia	Gojra jinnah college of commerce and science gojra	895	74.58	1st
9966	Sumaira Akhter Daniel Yousaf	Gojra jinnah college of commerce and science gojra	867	72.25	2nd
9968	Muqaddas Ramzan Muhammad Ramzan	Gojra jinnah college of commerce and science gojra	865	72.08	3rd

Statistical Analysis

Category	Appeard	Pass		Fail	
January 1	, ippedi d	No	Per %	No	Per %
Overall	355	239	67.32	116	32.68
Male	15	5	33.33	10	66.67
Female	340	234	68.82	106	31.18



Statistical Analysis of Result MA/MSc Part Wise / Composite 1st Annual Examination 2021

Degree(Subject) MSc Mathematics

Roll No.	Name & Father's Name of the Candidate	Institution/District	Obtained Marks	Per. (%)	Position
15226	KHOLA NOOR MUHAMMAD SARWAR	PRIVATE	889	74.08	1st
15390	Shehzeena Khalid Khalid Azeez	STANDRED SCINCE COLLEGE, JASSAR BYPASS, NAROWAL	815	67.92	2nd
15390	Shazia Tufail Muhammad Tufail	STANDRED SCINCE COLLEGE, JASSAR BYPASS, NAROWAL	789	65.75	3rd

Statistical Analysis

Category	Appeard	Pa	SS	Fail		
	, дроси с	No	Per %	No	Per %	
Overall	100	29	29.00	71	71.00	
Male	22	4	18.18	18	81.82	
Female	78	25	32.05	53	67.95	



Statistical Analysis of Result MA/MSc Part Wise / Composite 1st Annual Examination 2021

Degree(Subject) MSc Zoology

Roll No.	Name & Father's Name of the Candidate	Institution/District	Obtained Marks	Per. (%)	Position
15676	Um-e-amara Manzoor Ahmad	STANDRED SCINCE COLLEGE, JASSAR BYPASS, NAROWAL	915	76.25	1st
15498	Zainab Murtaza Ghulam Murtaza Mughal	SUPERIOR COLLEGE, MARRI ROAD, (EXWISE COLLEGE BUILDING), KAMOKE	889	74.08	2nd
15678	Anam Shoukat Shoukat Ali	STANDRED SCINCE COLLEGE, JASSAR BYPASS, NAROWAL	882	73.50	3rd

Category	Appeard	Pass		Fail	
datagary	Appeara	No	Per %	No	Per %
Overall	322	289	89.75	33	10.25
Male	15	10	66.67	5	33.33
Female	307	279	90.88	28	9.12